
3719
3544

4734
4596

3402

5172

3751

5746

4605

5074

416541574142

4421

5274

4345

4629

6572

3605

5725

7085

5922

3031

6403

7075

3288
3414

7699

5674

4112

5727
5830

3267

5346

4270

3516

3967

4872

5410

2886

4871

4535

6360

4787

4260

5913

3255

3731

4359
4183

1757

4438

4990

3120

5162

6758

5641

4904

52055190

3035

4506

5096

5750

5347

6244

7541

3836

6557

7696

5683

5165

4657

6141

3911

3122

3824

3132
326132563167

2130

4796

4063

4352
4487

4139

5280

2363

3576

2820

2322

2689

2321

3924

4220

4706
4857

3379

4749

5590

4382

3578

4981

4701

3360

4001

4374

3341
3560

4410

4039

2976

4046

458045014473

3809

31453175

4427

3403

3731

3279

3815

4590

2201

3644

3243

431143174281

5849

3954
3752

3147

4705

4110

61486205

2864

4115
4335

3140

5555

5079

4668

1682

4117

3147

3473

3768

2569

3717

1496

3613

3330

3869

4314

5269

4999

2712

3302

3600
3395

4465

3882

5553

3700

441943974318

5050
5244

4244

2882

3948

4321

4062

4307
4200

4865

2587

2154

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

1
st

 M
ay

2
n

d
 M

ay

3
rd

 M
ay

4
th

 M
ay

5
th

 M
ay

6
th

 M
ay

7
th

 M
ay

8
th

 M
ay

9t
h 

M
ay

10
th

 M
ay

11
th

 M
ay

12
th

 M
ay

13
th

 M
ay

14
th

 M
ay

15
th

 M
ay

16
th

 M
ay

17
th

 M
ay

18
th

 M
ay

19
th

 M
ay

20
th

 M
ay

21
st

 M
ay

22
n

d 
M

ay

23
rd

 M
ay

24
th

 M
ay

25
th

 M
ay

26
th

 M
ay

27
th

 M
ay

28
th

 M
ay

2
9

th
 M

ay

3
0

th
 M

ay

3
1

st
 M

ay

1
st

 J
u

n
e

2
n

d
 J

u
n

e

3r
d

 J
u

n
e

4
th

 J
u

n
e

5
th

 J
u

n
e

6
th

 J
u

n
e

7
th

 J
u

n
e

8
th

 J
u

n
e

9
th

 J
u

n
e

1
0

th
 J

u
n

e

1
1

th
 J

u
n

e

1
2

th
 J

u
n

e

1
3

th
 J

u
n

e

1
4

th
 J

u
n

e

1
5

th
 J

u
n

e

1
6

th
 J

u
n

e

1
7

th
 J

u
n

e

1
8

th
 J

u
n

e

1
9

th
 J

u
n

e

2
0

th
 J

u
n

e

2
1

st
 J

u
n

e

22
n

d 
Ju

ne

2
3

rd
 J

u
n

e

24
th

 J
un

e

25
th

 J
un

e

26
th

 J
un

e

27
th

 J
un

e

28
th

 J
un

e

29
th

 J
un

e

30
th

 J
un

e

1s
t 

Ju
ly

2n
d

 J
u

ly

3r
d

 J
u

ly

4t
h 

Ju
ly

5t
h 

Ju
ly

6t
h 

Ju
ly

7t
h 

Ju
ly

8t
h 

Ju
ly

9t
h 

Ju
ly

10
th

 J
ul

y

11
th

 J
ul

y

12
th

 J
ul

y

13
th

 J
ul

y

1
4

th
 J

u
ly

1
5

th
 J

u
ly

1
6

th
 J

u
ly

1
7

th
 J

u
ly

1
8

th
 J

u
ly

1
9

th
 J

u
ly

2
0

th
 J

u
ly

2
1

st
 J

u
ly

22
n

d 
Ju

ly

2
3

rd
 J

u
ly

2
4

th
 J

u
ly

2
5

th
 J

u
ly

2
6

th
 J

u
ly

2
7

th
 J

u
ly

2
8

th
 J

u
ly

2
9

th
 J

u
ly

3
0

th
 J

u
ly

3
1

st
 J

u
ly

FO
O

TF
A

LL
 N

U
M

B
ER

S

MAY-JULY - 2023 & 2024 DISPLAYED

Grantham Market Place 2023 

Date 2024 Date 2023


